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Sunday   2:00 pm Lanes 9 - 18Plano Super Bowl
USBC Certification: 659554

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 16 9 The Pin Heads 63 28 502 338 34575 20754 654 1813 1011 2884
2 15 3 Strikeologists 62 29 635 219 34723 25480 772 2194 1014 2869
3 14 1 The Westbrooklyns 61 30 495 345 34669 20686 661 1797 1035 2919
4 18 10 Off the Team 57 34 763 104 34044 28460 895 2488 1045 2858
5 13 8 Bowling Crew 54 37 511 329 33781 20518 611 1704 957 2697
6 17 6 House Balls 40 51 424 408 32525 16955 455 1310 878 2579
7 9 7 AHLTM 37 54 558 289 33218 21863 685 1968 941 2691
8 11 2 Heigh Ho Let's Go 32 59 501 339 33005 19736 602 1646 942 2666
9 12 4 Hit and Miss 28 63 459 378 32720 17624 560 1470 951 2643

10 10 5 The Hulse Pulse 21 70 452 383 27531 14880 548 1528 934 2686

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 Heigh Ho Let's Go 854 869 812 2535 0 <---> Bowling Crew 899 917 881 2697 7

11-12 Off the Team 876 976 1006 2858 7 <---> Strikeologists 856 821 898 2575 0
13-14 AHLTM 771 912 850 2533 0 <---> The Pin Heads 917 969 860 2746 7
15-16 House Balls 828 776 820 2424 2 <---> Hit and Miss 806 839 832 2477 5
17-18 The Westbrooklyns 900 850 911 2661 3 <---> The Hulse Pulse 938 851 827 2616 4

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk28  05/05   7-  5   2-  4   8-  1   3-  9   6- 10
Wk29  05/12 { Position Round- Start Lane - 9
Wk30  05/19 { Fun Night!- Start Lane - 9  No points

Individual High Averages
Men 212.39 Hieu Du 191.63 John Westbrook 189.53 Craig Smith 189.23 Hunter Keys
Women 171.67 Eva Rabe 170.47 Michelle Shelton 161.64 Kami Groten 158.19 Anna Westbrook
Boys 220.82 Jaycob Felder 170.82 Nico Meinardus 149.62 Ethan Jackson 113.71 Ayden Sanchez
Girls 125.45 Oli Desiderio 117.09 Charlie Brown 107.11 Kiri Dykes 103.57 Audrey Du

Season High Scores
Men Scratch Game 279 John Westbrook 276 Sean Wolford 268 Hieu Du

Scratch Series 746 John Westbrook 732 Hieu Du 698 Hunter Keys
Handicap Game 321 Dale Lamb 313 Sean Wolford 309 John Westbrook
Handicap Series 836 John Westbrook 836 Dale Lamb 791 Hunter Keys

Women Scratch Game 232 Anna Westbrook 213 Eva Rabe 212 Michelle Shelton
Scratch Series 624 Anna Westbrook 565 Eva Rabe 555 Michelle Shelton

Handicap Game 296 Anna Westbrook 277 Landy Dykes 262 Lan Du
262 Michelle Shelton

Handicap Series 816 Anna Westbrook 710 Kami Groten 700 Eva Rabe

Boys Scratch Game 297 Jaycob Felder 269 Nico Meinardus 211 Ethan Jackson
Scratch Series 812 Jaycob Felder 612 Nico Meinardus 527 Ethan Jackson

Handicap Game 315 Nico Meinardus 309 Jaycob Felder 303 Brian Hulse
Handicap Series 848 Jaycob Felder 759 Nico Meinardus 752 Kaiden Dykes

Girls Scratch Game 190 Kiri Dykes 175 Charlie Brown 169 Audrey Du
Scratch Series 450 Kiri Dykes 443 Oli Desiderio 423 Charlie Brown

Handicap Game 295 Kiri Dykes 276 Audrey Du 266 Charlie Brown
Handicap Series 765 Kiri Dykes 727 Audrey Du 708 Charlie Brown

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 267 Hunter Keys 698 Hunter Keys 298 Hunter Keys 791 Hunter Keys
252 John Westbrook 596 John Westbrook 278 John Westbrook 740 Kevin Dykes
230 John Sanchez 589 Craig Smith 278 Kevin Dykes 728 Dale Lamb
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women 214 Anna Westbrook 534 Michelle Shelton 270 Anna Westbrook 673 Anna Westbrook
206 Michelle Shelton 511 Kami Groten 251 Michelle Shelton 670 Kami Groten
196 Eva Rabe 505 Anna Westbrook 242 Lan Du 669 Michelle Shelton

Boys 277 Jaycob Felder 683 Jaycob Felder 303 Brian Hulse 701 Jack Westbrook
210 Austin Hamby 573 Austin Hamby 277 Jaycob Felder 697 Brian Hulse
195 Brian Hulse 495 Nico Meinardus 253 Jack Westbrook 683 Jaycob Felder

253 Ethan Jackson

Girls 139 Kiri Dykes 368 Kiri Dykes 241 Kiri Dykes 674 Kiri Dykes
123 Oli Desiderio 353 Oli Desiderio 223 Elizabeth Lamb 638 Elizabeth Lamb
113 Audrey Du 312 Audrey Du 219 Alivia Lucas 627 Audrey Du

Team Rosters
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - The Westbrooklyns  Lane 14  HDCP=345  Avg=495
11 Davey Westbrook 65 139 4931 75 65 65 66 196
12 Anna Westbrook 158 55 11390 72 109 182 214 505

8 Jack Westbrook 81 125 6089 75 127 70 126 323
13 John Westbrook 191 26 14372 75 252 186 158 596

2 - Heigh Ho Let's Go  Lane 11  HDCP=339  Avg=501
175 Tristan G. Groten 98 109 7388 75 121 141 73 335
176 Charlie Brown 117 92 8196 70 102a107a107 316
177 Oli Desiderio 125 85 8656 69 115 115 123 353
178 Kami Groten 161 53 11638 72 176 166 169 511

3 - Strikeologists  Lane 15  HDCP=219  Avg=635
52 Brian Meinardus 155 58 12101 78 161 131 148 440
50 Nico Meinardus 170 45 13324 78 159 155 181 495
75 Ethan A. Jackson 149 63 5835 39 139 141 190 470
81 James Jackson 161 53 6291 39 178 175 160 513

4 - Hit and Miss  Lane 12  HDCP=378  Avg=459
90 Sean Wolford II 106 102 3842 36 134 120 97 351
91 Teniya Gross 93 114 2796 30 a83 a83 a83 249
93 Anijah Gross 80 126 2185 27 a70 a70 a70 210
94 Sean Wolford 180 36 7028 39 140 187 203 530

5 - The Hulse Pulse  Lane 10  HDCP=383  Avg=452
18 Ike Hulse 82 124 5937 72 102 114 66 282

1 Brian A. Hulse 102 106 3393 33 195 80 98 373
20 Anna Hulse 139 72 10024 72 135 151 157 443

2 Bill Hulse 129 81 8171 63 a119a119a119 357

6 - House Balls  Lane 17  HDCP=408  Avg=424
83 Alivia M. Lucas 69 135 2283 33 61 74 83 218
25 Abel Pate 89 117 3215 36 78 74 84 236
84 Lexie Lucas 95 112 2578 27 a85 a85 a85 255
26 Eva Rabe 171 44 4120 24 196 135 160 491

103 Robert House 180 36 2170 12 0

7 - AHLTM  Lane 9  HDCP=289  Avg=558
56 Audrey Du 103 105 6525 63 107 113 92 312
58 Hieu T. Du 212 7 10832 51 0
51 Lan Du 130 81 7809 60 115 116 161 392
82 Ayden A. Sanchez 113 96 2729 24 112 129 112 353
85 John Sanchez 172 43 4494 26 113 230 161 504

8 - Bowling Crew  Lane 13  HDCP=329  Avg=511
61 Dale Lamb 148 64 11143 75 163 192 178 533
46 Elizabeth N. Lamb 96 111 7252 75 100 112 93 305
47 Dom Smith 78 127 2439 31 84 94 99 277
60 Craig S. Smith 189 27 14215 75 221 188 180 589

9 - The Pin Heads  Lane 16  HDCP=338  Avg=502
73 Kaiden Dykes 104 104 8019 77 113 140 109 362
69 Kiri Dykes 107 101 7712 72 139 107 122 368
78 Landy Dykes 146 66 10862 74 158 171 128 457
76 Kevin Dykes 145 67 10891 75 165 209 159 533

10 - Off the Team  Lane 18  HDCP=104  Avg=763
87 Michelle Shelton 170 45 6478 38 192 206 136 534
77 Hunter Keys 189 27 6623 35 174 257 267 698

106 Austin Hamby 184 32 736 4 178 185 210 573
86 Jaycob Felder 220 0 7287 33 205 201 277 683

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mike Bruney 169 45 1018 6 0 0 0 0
Tiger Bruney 172 43 5186 30 0 0 0 0
Alicia Deering 99 108 3578 36 0 0 0 0
David Deering 147 65 5300 36 0 0 0 0
Pruitt Deering 128 82 4624 36 0 0 0 0
Haidyn Erickson 125 85 4526 36 0 0 0 0
Hannah Erickson 149 63 4478 30 0 0 0 0
Mischell Erickson 134 77 4842 36 0 0 0 0
Scott Erickson 144 68 5640 39 0 0 0 0
Dylan M. Major 49 153 1791 36 0 0 0 0
Cole McClendon 157 56 471 3 185 471 0 0
Drake McClendon 156 57 3764 24 211 589 265 751 0 0
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Alphabetical List of All Members of This League

z Men
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

102 Mike Bruney 169 45 1018 6 0
57 David Deering 147 65 5300 36 0
58 Hieu T. Du 212 7 10832 51 0
76 Kevin Dykes 145 67 10891 75 165 209 159 533
67 Scott Erickson 144 68 5640 39 0

103 Robert House 180 36 2170 12 0
2 Bill Hulse 129 81 8171 63 a119a119a119 357

81 James Jackson 161 53 6291 39 178 175 160 513

77 Hunter Keys 189 27 6623 35 174 257 267 698
61 Dale Lamb 148 64 11143 75 163 192 178 533
52 Brian Meinardus 155 58 12101 78 161 131 148 440
85 John Sanchez 172 43 4494 26 113 230 161 504
60 Craig S. Smith 189 27 14215 75 221 188 180 589
13 John Westbrook 191 26 14372 75 252 186 158 596
90 Sean Wolford II 106 102 3842 36 134 120 97 351
94 Sean Wolford 180 36 7028 39 140 187 203 530

" Women
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

55 Alicia Deering 99 108 3578 36 0
51 Lan Du 130 81 7809 60 115 116 161 392
78 Landy Dykes 146 66 10862 74 158 171 128 457
65 Hannah Erickson 149 63 4478 30 0
64 Mischell Erickson 134 77 4842 36 0

178 Kami Groten 161 53 11638 72 176 166 169 511

20 Anna Hulse 139 72 10024 72 135 151 157 443
84 Lexie Lucas 95 112 2578 27 a85 a85 a85 255
26 Eva Rabe 171 44 4120 24 196 135 160 491
87 Michelle Shelton 170 45 6478 38 192 206 136 534
12 Anna Westbrook 158 55 11390 72 109 182 214 505

] Boys
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

109 Tiger Bruney 172 43 5186 30 0
49 Pruitt Deering 128 82 4624 36 0
73 Kaiden Dykes 104 104 8019 77 113 140 109 362
86 Jaycob Felder 220 0 7287 33 205 201 277 683

175 Tristan G. Groten 98 109 7388 75 121 141 73 335
106 Austin Hamby 184 32 736 4 178 185 210 573

1 Brian A. Hulse 102 106 3393 33 195 80 98 373
18 Ike Hulse 82 124 5937 72 102 114 66 282
75 Ethan A. Jackson 149 63 5835 39 139 141 190 470

96 Dylan M. Major 49 153 1791 36 0
95 Cole McClendon 157 56 471 3 0
89 Drake McClendon 156 57 3764 24 0
50 Nico Meinardus 170 45 13324 78 159 155 181 495
25 Abel Pate 89 117 3215 36 78 74 84 236
82 Ayden A. Sanchez 113 96 2729 24 112 129 112 353
47 Dom Smith 78 127 2439 31 84 94 99 277
11 Davey Westbrook 65 139 4931 75 65 65 66 196

8 Jack Westbrook 81 125 6089 75 127 70 126 323

> Girls
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

176 Charlie Brown 117 92 8196 70 102a107a107 316
177 Oli Desiderio 125 85 8656 69 115 115 123 353

56 Audrey Du 103 105 6525 63 107 113 92 312
69 Kiri Dykes 107 101 7712 72 139 107 122 368
66 Haidyn Erickson 125 85 4526 36 0

93 Anijah Gross 80 126 2185 27 a70 a70 a70 210
91 Teniya Gross 93 114 2796 30 a83 a83 a83 249
46 Elizabeth N. Lamb 96 111 7252 75 100 112 93 305
83 Alivia M. Lucas 69 135 2283 33 61 74 83 218
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